
 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE  
(UGC - AUTONOMOUS)  

  
The Department of English & Foreign Languages owns a multi media lab and two Activity 
rooms, with the purpose of giving students the opportunity to improve their skills. The Multi 
media Lab equipped with 64 systems, an LCD screen and projector, deals with cloze tests, 
Error Correction, Reading Comprehension, listening and speaking activities etc. The Activity 
Rooms equipped with LCD Screen and projector as well as white boards, focus on the third 
year students, preparing them for Group Discussion, Oral Presentations, Resume writing and 
Mock Interviews.  

The labs are brought into use on a daily basis. The faculty of English, besides dealing with the 
first year students also train the Second year students for Speaking and Listening as well as for 
BEC- Business English Certificate from the University of Cambridge, UK. 

Young India Films' CLARITY SNET LANGUAGE LAB (1 Teacher+ 60 Students) software with English 
content namely Clarity English Success was purchased by MITS 2013. Later in 2017, the 
college purchased the Cambridge software that has a detailed and structured step by step 
learning, involving the students by using a highly pedagogical, interactive Multi-Media 
Content, allowing the students to learn at their own pace. It has inbuilt self-assessment/self-
evaluation tools to measure the level of learning and progress. 
 

Students are trained on Grammar, Reading, Listening, Writing, Speaking and Pronunciation. 
Soft skills and Personality Development program has Writing Emails, Resume Writing, Team 
Work, Group Discussion, Communication Skills, Time Management, Body Language, Public 
Speaking, Interview Skills, Telephone Etiquette, Attitude, Leadership, Presentation Skills and 
Interpersonal Skills. 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE: MADANAPALLE 

Department of English and Foreign Languages 
Academic Year 2018-2019 

                                                 I B.Tech  I Sem  
Week I, III & V 
Multimedia Lab 5 Circular Block  

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

 
11.10- 
12.10 

12.15- 
1.10 01.10-2.00 

 
2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 
4.00- 
5.00 

Mon     

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

   

Tue ECE-
A  

   
ECE-C   

Wed      CSIT-B   

Thu  ECE-D   ECE-B  

Fri 
Civil       

Sat         

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15- 
1.10 01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 
4.00- 
5.00 

Mon   ECE-E   

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

   

Tue       

Wed 

CSIT-A  

  
  

 CST   

Thu  ECE-F     

Fri 
Civil       

Sat        
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Typewritten text
Week I,II & IV Activity Lab



 

Week II & IV::Activity Lab slots 

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15- 
1.10 01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 
4.00- 
5.00 

Mon     

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

  

Tue ECE-A    ECE-C   

Wed     CSIT-B   

Thu 
 ECE-D  ECE-B  

Fri 
Civil      

Sat        

Week II & IV week Multimedia 

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15- 
1.10 01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 
4.00- 
5.00 

Mon   ECE-E   

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

   

Tue       

Wed 

CSIT-A  

  
  

 CST   

Thu  ECE-F   
 

 

Fri 
Civil       

Sat        

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15-1.10 
01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 
4.00- 
5.00 

Mon  CSE-B L 
U 

      EEE - A  

Tue     ECE -A           ECE-D  

Wed                          CSIT 

N 
C 
H 

  

Thu  ME-B ECE-E  

Fri  ECE-B       ME-A 

                                 I B.Tech  II Sem  
Week I, III, V 
Multimedia Lab No. 5 (Circular Block) 



 

Sat       

Week I, III, V:: Activity Lab  

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15-1.10 
01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 3.00-4.00 

4.00- 
5.00 

Mon   CSE- D 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

          IT  

Tue   CSE- A            ME-D  

Wed             CSE-C   

Thu  ECE-F CIVIL  

Fri  ECE-C          EEE -B  

Sat        

Week II & IV::Activity Lab slots 

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15-1.10 
01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 4.00- 
5.00 

Mon  CSE-B 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

EEE-A  

Tue  ECE-A         ECE-D  

Wed 
 

              CSIT ME-C 

 

Thu  ME-B ECE  

Fri              ECE-B  ME-A 

Sat       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Week II & IV week Multimedia Lab No. 5 ( circular block) 

Day/Time 10.10- 
11.10 

11.10- 
12.10 

12.15-1.10 
01.10-2.00 

2.00- 
3.00 

3.00-4.00 
4.00- 
5.00 

Mon   CSE- D 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

BREAK 

IT  

Tue  CSE-A           ME-D  

Wed                            CSE-C   

Thu  ECE-F CIVIL  

Fri               ECE-C EEE -B  

Sat       
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